WA Agenzia el
'Q Territorio

Posizione Cognome

1 LUCCHIARI
2 ESPOSITO
3 CAPO
4 D'ADDIECO
5/ROMANO
6 ROSPI
7 DIANA
8|/CARLONI
9/GIACONIA
10 SPADONI
11 LANATI
12 RASPA
13 GUIDALOTTI
14 CRETTI
15 CALOSSO
16 PAGLIALONGA
17 IANNINI
18 RUSSO
19 BELGIOVINE
20 SIMONINI
21 CARPINO
22 RUGGERI
23 PARATORE
24 ADAMOLI
25 CAPRA
26 BUTTURINI
27 SALA

Seconda Area

Nome
MARIO
EZIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
RAFFAELE
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
PAOLO
PIETRO
ANDREA
DAMIANA
ARMANDO
CLAUDIO
ROSANNA
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
ENRICO
PAOLA
ANTONIO
PATRIZIA
MARIA PIA
EMANUELA
ANTONELLA
DANIELA
ENRICA
LUCIA
PIETRO

da F5 a F6
Vincitorli

Codice Fiscale
LCCMRA57MO08A059L
SPSZEIS6A07L781Y
CPANTN65R03C773Z
DDDNTN59E22L0620
RMNRFL62A12F839X
RSPGNN56520L418M
DNINTN65H03A5098B
CRLPLA60T26G157P
GCNPTR58R18D969B
SPDNDR54R15H534M
LNTDMN57T59B387C
RSPRND53A31H418V
GDLCLD53A30H501U
CRTRNN75H66E704U
CLSGNN59A23A052G
PGLFRZ54L05E463H
NNNNRC54A31E9190
RSSPLA68C63E151D
BLGNTN60C071501U
SMNPRZ59A69H078U
CRPMRP58E71B963C
RGGMNL58M63E263Q
PRTNNL66M49G0090
DMLDNL66M63A745N
CPRNRC60E48F965N
BTTLCU52H46B157N
SLAPTR74MO6E507C

Punteggio
42,95
37,60
37,55
36,95
36,55
34,75
34,20
33,65
32,95
32,90
31,95
31,30
30,85
30,75
30,75
30,45
30,40
30,30
29,85
29,85
29,05
28,30
27,00
26,40
26,35
26,30
23,65



